

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 27 of 2019

Shrey Chouksey **Versus** Raghuwar Dayal Singhal and Anr

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

26.03.2019	<p>Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents through ordinary as well as by registered mode, returnable within three weeks. PF be paid within three days.</p> <p>If the PF is not paid within the stipulated period the civil revision shall stand dismissed automatically without reference to the Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Pawan	