

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 27 of 2019

Shrey Chouksey **Versus** Raghuwar Dayal Singhal

17.12.2019	<p>Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>As prayed by the counsel for the applicant, fix this case in week commencing 6<sup>th</sup> January, 2020.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Sharad Kumar Gupta)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>

PM