

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

C.R. No. 27 of 2019

Shrey Chouksey **Versus** Raghuwar Dayal Singhal

5	
16.01.2020	<p>Shri Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the Applicant</p> <p>Shri Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, counsel for Non-applicant No. 1 prays for a week's time to file Vakalatnama on behalf of Non-applicant No.2 also.</p> <p>As prayed by him, post this matter in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>