

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

C.R. No. 27 of 2019

Shrey Chouksey **Versus** Raghuwar Dayal Singhal

6	
30.01.2020	<p>Shri Manoj Paranjpe, counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>Shri A. D. Shrivastava, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, counsel for Non-applicant No.1.</p> <p>Non-applicant No.2 is reported to be unserved.</p> <p>Post this matter tomorrow, i.e., 31.01.2020.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>