

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 27 of 2019

Shrey Chouksey **Versus** Raghuwar Dayal Singhal and another

Proceedings through Video Conferencing

09/02/2022	<p>Mr. Arijit Tiwari, Counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, Counsel for the non-applicants.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the applicant prays for some time to argue the matter as the arguing counsel is not well.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p>	
<i>Ruchi</i>		