

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 27 of 2019

Shrey Chouksey **Versus** Raghuwar Dayal Singhal

08/03/2022	<p>Shri B. N. Mishra, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Shri Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, Counsel for the Respondent.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List the case for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p> <p>Jyoti</p>