



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**CR No. 27 of 2019**

**SHREY CHOUKSEY versus RAGHUWAR DAYAL SINGHAL**

**Order Sheet**

<p><b>07/05/2026</b></p> <p>Gopal</p>	<p>Shri Bidya Nand Mishra, Advocate for the applicant. None for the respondents. List in the week commencing 22.6.2026.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>